Monthly Gifts Received To Support Our Mission Grants

14%

And a poor widow came and put in two small copper coins [mites], which make a penny (Mark 12:42).

\$109,861.74

Mite Offerings

Received March 2022 \$101,563.88 Convention Offering #1 \$45,478.22 Golf Tournament

Proceeds \$25,265.80

MONTH	MONTHLY MITE OFFERING RECEIVED		CUMULATIVE BUDGETED MITE OFFERINGS	CUMULATIVE OVER/(UNDER) BUDGETED MITE OFFERINGS	TOTAL MITE OFFERINGS STILL NEEDED	MONTH	MONTHLY MITE OFFERING RECEIVED	CUMULATIVE MITE OFFERING RECEIVED	CUMULATIVE BUDGETED MITE OFFERINGS	CUMULATIVE OVER/(UNDER) BUDGETED MITE OFFERINGS	TOTAL MITE OFFERINGS STILL NEEDED
Apr 2021	\$79,467.09	\$79,467.09	\$89,583.33	\$(10,116.24)	\$2,070,532.91	Apr 2022					
May 2021	\$64,574.90	\$144,041.99	\$179,166.66	\$(35,124.67)	\$2,005,958.01	May 2022					
Jun 2021	\$136,829.26	\$280,871.25	\$268,750.00	\$12,121.25	\$1,869,128.75	Jun 2022					
Jul 2021	\$62,195.89	\$343,067.14	\$358,333.33	\$(15,266.19)	\$1,806,932.86	Jul 2022					
Aug 2021	\$208,122.84	\$551,189.98	\$447,916.66	\$103,273.32	\$1,598,810.02	Aug 2022					
Sep 2021	\$92,978.28	\$644,168.26	\$537,500.00	\$106,668.26	\$1,505,831.74	Sep 2022					
Oct 2021	\$80,269.10	\$724,437.36	\$627,083.33	\$97,354.03	\$1,425,562.64	Oct 2022					
Nov 2021	\$93,554.19	\$817,991.55	\$716,666.66	\$101,324.89	\$1,332,008.45	Nov 2022					
Dec 2021	\$161,011.44	\$979,002.99	\$806,250.00	\$172,752.99	\$1,170,997.01	Dec 2022					
Jan 2022	\$140,683.95	\$1,119,686.94	\$895,833.33	\$223,853.61	\$1,030,313.06	Jan 2023					
Feb 2022	\$99,551.37	\$1,219,238.31	\$985,416.66	\$233,821.65	\$930,761.69	Feb 2023					
Mar 2022	\$101,563.88	\$1,320,802.19	\$1,075,000.00	\$245,802.19	\$829,197.81	Mar 2023					

For more questions, or to learn more about us, 1-800-252-5965 or *lwml.org*

